
Schweizer Mannschafts-Meisterschaften 2006 3. September 2006

Nationalliga A
Rang TotalName Jg.

1. 150.100 G39.300 38.100 34.650 38.050Aargau  1
49.400Jessica Diacci 94 4.4 4.1 10.650 5.7 12.150 5.2 13.85012.750
49.400Carina Fürst 90 4.6 4.8 12.750 4.9 12.000 3.9 11.60013.050
47.650Sabina Flückiger 89 5.0 4.6 12.350 4.7 10.150 4.6 11.65013.500
35.500Natascha Küsterling 94 4.4 5.4 10.500 4.4 12.55012.450
13.000Minu Krasniqi 93 5.0 13.000

2. 150.100 S36.900 35.500 39.500 38.200Tessin  1
55.150Ariella Kaeslin 87 5.4 5.9 14.050 6.5 15.250 5.4 13.10012.750
50.300Lucia Tacchelli 92 4.4 3.4 10.700 4.6 13.450 4.2 13.30012.850
32.850Selene Bernasconi 90 4.0 3.2 10.750 3.1 10.80011.300
30.800Emily Berti 94 2.2 8.250 3.4 10.750 3.7 11.800
21.500Alice Pagani 88 4.0 2.9 10.85010.650

3. 149.600 B37.450 36.550 37.450 38.150Zürich  1
53.900Linda Stämpfli 88 4.4 5.0 12.900 5.5 13.950 4.8 13.85013.200
50.500Sylvia Hitz 92 4.0 5.1 12.400 5.3 12.300 4.6 13.40012.400
33.950Tatjana Maag 90 4.0 3.0 11.200 3.0 10.90011.850
11.250Danielle Englert 86 5.3 11.250

4. 145.15038.450 33.850 34.050 38.800Bern  1
51.550Margaux Voillat 91 4.4 5.1 13.600 5.2 11.200 5.0 13.50013.250
49.800Yasmin Zimmermann 92 4.4 4.1 10.650 4.4 12.350 4.7 13.60013.200
43.300Sarah Hachen 90 4.0 2.8 9.400 3.4 10.200 3.4 11.70012.000
30.950Eva Chen 93 3.6 9.600 3.2 10.500 3.6 10.850
11.350Sara Metzger 96 4.4 11.350

5. 140.35037.600 30.750 34.700 37.300St. Gallen  1
47.550Aurelia Steinemann 92 4.2 2.9 10.000 4.4 12.500 4.0 12.85012.200
46.800Giulia Steingruber 94 4.4 2.6 10.050 4.0 10.800 3.5 12.55013.400
45.750Anja Leber 91 3.2 3.2 10.700 3.9 11.400 3.2 11.90011.750
21.650Janine Braunwalder 92 4.2 2.8 9.65012.000
19.000Alana Beck 94 2.0 7.850 3.4 11.150

6. 120.80035.350 25.650 28.550 31.250Nordostschweiz  1
41.950Riccarda Cabalzar 89 4.2 3.6 10.000 3.5 9.600 3.2 10.30012.050
39.150Tina Felix 92 3.4 2.0 8.100 3.2 9.600 2.9 10.35011.100
29.500Josiane Jud 90 4.2 2.2 8.900 2.3 9.60011.000
27.100Adriana Kagerer 90 1.8 7.150 2.3 9.350 3.1 10.600
12.200Livia Hofstetter 95 4.0 12.200
7.550Janine Meier 94 1.4 7.550
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Schweizer Mannschafts-Meisterschaften 2006 3. September 2006

Nationalliga B
Rang TotalName Jg.

1. 142.900 G36.750 34.700 35.900 35.550Aargau  2
49.350Jennifer Senn 93 4.4 5.0 12.200 4.9 12.050 4.8 12.60012.500
35.900Sara Catanzaro 95 3.6 11.350 4.9 12.400 4.1 12.150
34.500Deborah Senn 95 4.2 3.6 11.150 2.6 11.00012.350
32.950Myriam Schlienger 90 4.0 3.6 11.150 2.8 10.80011.000
31.450Yvonne Hunziker 95 4.0 1.9 8.100 3.8 11.45011.900

2. 124.100 S33.850 25.250 30.400 34.600Zürich  2
42.300Simona Bächli 87 4.0 2.7 9.000 3.0 11.050 3.2 11.60010.650
38.050Nadine Jäggi 93 4.2 1.5 7.400 2.7 8.450 3.4 10.50011.700
26.750Nathalie Strub 91 4.0 0.9 3.400 3.1 11.85011.500
21.500Andrea Pacozzi 88 2.4 10.350 3.0 11.150
17.850Chiara Brülhart 93 1.9 8.850 3.3 9.000

3. 124.050 B34.600 24.850 31.350 33.250Bern  2
40.050Kathrin Wurz 93 3.2 2.0 9.250 2.3 9.400 3.0 11.05010.350
39.800Yasmin Trachsel 92 4.2 2.8 6.800 2.2 9.850 3.4 10.75012.400
31.100Sarina Gerber 95 1.7 8.600 3.1 11.450 3.5 11.050
21.850Tiffany Danz 88 3.4 2.8 11.15010.700
18.500Alessandra Bart 95 4.0 2.8 7.00011.500
10.050Jana Gilomen 95 2.6 10.050

4. 122.65035.600 25.400 28.400 33.250Vaud  1
41.300Fanny Chilo 94 4.2 1.5 8.400 2.7 9.700 3.4 10.85012.350
41.000Stéphanie Falbriard 89 4.0 2.7 10.000 3.1 8.700 3.3 10.95011.350
27.150Meg Dias 93 4.0 1.4 7.000 2.2 8.25011.900
21.450Coralie Brönnimann 93 2.9 10.000 3.4 11.450
12.400Jenny Boaventura 92 4.0 1.2 1.85010.550

5. 121.00033.550 25.450 29.050 32.950Aargau  3
32.000Anna Krumm 89 4.0 2.0 9.150 3.1 11.05011.800
30.100Deborah Müller 90 4.0 2.8 8.250 3.0 11.05010.800
29.650Carmen Schmid 92 3.4 2.2 9.000 2.2 9.70010.950
28.750Tabea Baumgartner 90 2.6 8.200 2.7 9.700 3.0 10.850
24.250Valerie Prost 89 2.4 1.7 3.550 1.9 10.20010.500
8.650Alexandra Stiefel 90 2.3 8.650

6. 115.45031.550 24.400 28.900 30.600Zürich  3
32.100Olivia Klein 92 2.4 1.6 3.000 2.9 9.500 2.4 9.35010.250
30.150Jennifer Leemann 93 2.4 2.7 9.450 2.2 10.00010.700
29.300Nadja Graf 92 3.0 1.9 8.300 2.8 10.40010.600
28.100Nicole Schrade 90 4.0 2.7 8.100 2.5 9.95010.050
27.600Claudia Fröhlich 90 1.8 8.000 2.1 9.400 2.4 10.200
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Schweizer Mannschafts-Meisterschaften 2006 3. September 2006

Nationalliga C
Rang TotalName Jg.

1. 132.650 G33.750 31.650 33.500 33.750Genf  1
50.500Laure Alzina 91 4.0 4.7 12.900 5.3 13.200 4.4 12.25012.150
43.000Jennifer Forenone 90 4.2 2.7 9.600 3.0 10.500 3.5 11.15011.750
30.000Anne Cornevin 94 2.4 2.6 9.800 2.7 10.3509.850
18.600Sabine Fellmann 96 1.2 9.150 2.5 9.450
10.900Safia Hsin 94 1.1 1.300 2.2 9.600
9.300Mahé Imstepf 95 2.4 9.300

2. 126.200 S33.850 27.100 32.250 33.000Fribourg  1
41.750Fanny Leimgruber 90 4.2 3.1 9.400 2.8 9.500 2.6 10.25012.600
41.750Nadia Mühlhauser 96 4.0 2.1 9.000 3.7 10.850 3.0 10.45011.450
31.250Nadia Baeriswyl 95 1.6 8.700 3.5 10.250 3.5 12.300
28.000Cyrielle Verdon 90 3.0 1.8 8.150 2.7 10.0509.800
11.150Nadine Siffert 95 4.4 3.5 11.1500.000

3. 125.700 B31.000 27.250 32.450 35.000Zürich  4
41.300Lidija Podrascic 94 2.4 1.7 8.800 3.4 10.100 3.5 12.20010.200
40.950Ladina Denzler 91 2.4 2.2 10.200 3.2 10.500 3.0 10.05010.200
40.500Andrina Kläy 95 2.4 1.7 8.250 2.7 10.450 3.1 11.20010.600
40.050Cécile Walder 95 2.4 1.5 7.500 3.1 11.500 2.8 11.6009.450

4. 123.35032.350 26.850 31.050 33.100Aargau  4
42.450Sarah Di Lascia 96 4.0 1.4 9.300 3.2 11.250 2.9 11.00010.900
39.350Sabrina Fuchs 93 3.4 2.2 8.400 2.6 9.550 2.7 10.55010.850
32.250Marina Kälin 92 3.4 2.2 10.250 3.6 11.55010.450
27.700Céline Frei 89 3.8 2.6 8.650 2.3 8.45010.600
8.900Amanda Costarmani 96 1.4 8.900
8.650Céline Keller 93 2.2 8.650

5. 112.65030.300 24.100 28.900 29.350Fribourg  2
37.750Debora Beuret 96 2.4 1.4 7.800 2.6 9.600 2.5 10.4509.900
29.050Sarah Bucheli 94 1.3 8.450 3.0 10.550 2.8 10.050
28.100Stéphanie Gaudin 90 3.4 2.1 8.750 2.3 8.85010.500
22.000Sarah Haymoz 93 2.4 1.3 7.850 1.6 4.9009.250
20.800Thy Thalmann 90 3.0 1.2 2.800 1.9 8.1009.900

6. 107.45031.000 23.100 25.600 27.750Neuenburg  1
36.100Cora Dardel 91 2.4 2.0 8.200 1.1 8.600 2.1 8.95010.350
35.000Melinda Meier 92 2.8 1.4 7.700 1.3 8.850 1.8 8.7009.750
34.750Coralie Monnier 92 3.0 1.2 6.400 1.2 8.150 2.9 10.10010.100
34.600Aurélie Franchini 90 3.4 1.8 7.200 1.8 8.150 2.3 8.70010.550
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